6° Memorial Chiaranda 19/08/2022

RA N D E LLO C RO S S P:rr:a Brga,czcetto

i Trail
ASD No al Doping Ragusa CLASSIFICA MASCHILE ral

Space - Time

POS. ATLETA CATEGORIA SOCIETA' TEMPO min/Km
1 MANDARA' ANGELO SM ASD Atletica Padua Ragusa 0:36:29,83 03:58
2 CIARCIA' GIANLUCA SM45 ASD No al Doping Ragusa 0:36:31,11 03:58
3 DEZIO GIOVANNI SM35 ASD No al Doping Ragusa 0:37:49,70 04:07
4 BUSCEMA ENRICO SM35 RUNN.EMOTION 0:37:55,32 04:07
5 CASCONE GIOVANNI SM40 ASD ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA 0:38:14,33 04:09
6 BARONE GIUSEPPE SM35 UISP S.CROCE 0:39:32,00 04:18
7 GALOFARO SANTI SM35 ASD RUNNING EMOTION 0:39:52,74 04:20
8 GATTO GIOVANNI SM50 ASD No al Doping Ragusa 0:40:29,07 04:24
9 CRISCIONE VINCENZO SM55 ASD Atletica Padua Ragusa 0:40:36,90 04:25
10 CAVALIERI GIORGIO SM60 ASD Atletica Padua Ragusa 0:40:46,61 04:26
11 CANZONIERI SALVATORE SM35 ASD BAROCCO RUNNING 0:40:52,20 04:27
12 CARFI' GIANLUCA SM45 ASD Atletica Padua Ragusa 0:40:55,30 04:27
13 SANZONE GIOVANNI SM45 ASD No al Doping Ragusa 0:40:59,26 04:27
14 GENNUSO SALVATORE SM45 ASD BAROCCO RUNNING 0:40:59,55 04:27
15 CONTI DANIELE SM ASD No al Doping Ragusa 0:41:06,13 04:28
16 TARANTO VINCENZO SM50 ASD No al Doping Ragusa 0:41:14,68 04:29
17 GIANCHINO SALVATORE SM50 ASD No al Doping Ragusa 0:41:22,26 04:30
18 LIGUORI GIAMBATTISTA SM55 ASD No al Doping Ragusa 0:41:27,83 04:30
19 CARNEMOLLA FABIO SM45 ASD No al Doping Ragusa 0:41:37,37 04:31
20 INDIGENO ANDREA SM40 ASD No al Doping Ragusa 0:42:16,98 04:36
21 DISCA SEBASTIANO SM40 ASD No al Doping Ragusa 0:42:24,96 04:37
22 CALDARERA GOFFREDO SM50 ASD Tre Colli Scicli 0:42:26,56 04:37
23 LEONARDI GIOVANNI SM35 ASD No al Doping Ragusa 0:42:58,62 04:40
24 SPATA CARMELO SM55 ASD Atletica Padua Ragusa 0:43:06,46 04:41
25 LICITRA SALVATORE SM40 ASD BAROCCO RUNNING 0:43:30,81 04:44
26 BATTAGLIA SALVATORE SM35 ASD Atletica Padua Ragusa 0:44:11,20 04:48
27 LUCENTI PIERPAOLO SM ASD RUNNING EMOTION 0:44:11,96 04:48
28 VIRGADAULA GIANLUIGI SM50 ASD No al Doping Ragusa 0:45:04,64 04:54
29 GULINO GAETANO SM45 ASD No al Doping Ragusa 0:45:21,91 04:56
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ATLETA

PICCIONE ALESSANDRO

MANDARA ANTONIO

DEZIO SALVATORE

TIDONA VINCENZO

MAZZA GIOVANNI

DI GERONIMO CARMELO

MUSCO SALVATORE

GIUNTA FRANCESCO

DI PASQUALE GAETANO

BELLINA MARCO

ARMENIA GIUSEPPE

BAELI CARLO

DI VINCENZO EDUARDO

FIRRINCIELI EMANUELE

BURROMETO BIAGIO

PROFETTO NICOLO'

MARTINEZ GIOVANNI

DI QUATTRO EMANUELE

POIDOMANI ANDREA

CICCIA FRANCESCO

PLATANIA GIORGIO

MINARDO PIETRO

FEDE FRANCESCO

LOREFICE GIUSEPPE

MELIS IGNAZIO

GIURDANELLA CARMELO

CIRNIGLIARO SALVATORE

CAMPO VINCENZO

OCCHIPINTI AMALCHIDE

GIUMMARRA CARMELO

MARANGIO ANDREA

CARBONARO PIETRO

ZAMBELLI PAOLO
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CATEGORIA

SM45

SM45

SM35

SM45

SM50

SM45

SM40

SM40

SM45

SM45

SM35

SM45

SM55

SM35

SM40

SM

SM55

SM35

SM45

SM45

SM55

SM40

SM40

SM60

SM50

SM60

SM70

SM60

SM50

SM65

SM40

SM60

SM55

SOCIETA'

ASD No al Doping Ragusa

ASD MONTIROSSI NICOLOSI

ASD No al Doping Ragusa

ASD Atletica Padua Ragusa

ASD BAROCCO RUNNING

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

ASD ISPICA RUNNING

RUN CARD

UISP IBLEI

ASD ISPICA RUNNING

ASD No al Doping Ragusa

ASD No al Doping Ragusa

RUN CARD

ASD No al Doping Ragusa

UISP IBLEI

ASD No al Doping Ragusa

ASD ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA

ASD Atletica Padua Ragusa

ASD No al Doping Ragusa

ASD BAROCCO RUNNING

ASD ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA

USIP IBLEI

ASD No al Doping Ragusa

UISP IBLEI

ASD RUNNING EMOTION

ASD No al Doping Ragusa

ASD No al Doping Ragusa

ASD No al Doping Ragusa

ASD Atletica Padua Ragusa

ASD No al Doping Ragusa

ASD ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA

AVIS DESENZANO

TEMPO
0:45:58,62
0:46:03,92
0:46:04,17
0:46:08,73
0:46:15,83
0:46:50,51
0:47:03,25
0:47:43,76
0:47:52,96
0:48:11,67
0:48:17,22
0:48:26,18
0:48:41,69
0:49:11,23
0:49:20,64
0:49:50,60
0:50:18,04
0:50:44,13
0:50:44,37
0:51:35,57
0:52:01,40
0:52:38,91
0:53:23,67
0:53:41,42
0:57:29,51
0:57:38,50
0:57:44,61
0:59:00,29
0:59:37,12
1:03:02,39
1:03:38,23
1:07:16,87

1:17:42,12

min/Km
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05:14
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05:22
05:25
05:28
05:31
05:31
05:36
05:39
05:43
05:48
05:50
06:15
06:16
06:17
06:25
06:29
06:51
06:55
07:19

08:27
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